

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.4597 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	24.04.2026	<u>HN, J</u> The learned counsel for the respondents submits that part of the amount has been cleared and requests time to comply with the order. Post the matter on 19.06.2026 for reporting compliance, finally. <u>HN, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE